

City of San Buenaventura				Engineer's Estimate		1	
Wellness District Parking Lot and Alley Improvements						J&H Engineering General Contractors, Inc.	
2019-051 2019-D-051 Bids Received: 9/19/2019						4065 Mission Oaks Blvd., Suite B Camarillo, CA 93012 805 987-8414 Lic # 630708	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Planters and Bollards Removal	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
2	Light Pole and Foundation Removal	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00
4	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
5	Full Depth Pavement Repair	90	TN	140.00	12,600.00	230.00	20,700.00
6	Full Depth Cold Milling (4")	37800	SF	0.40	15,120.00	0.62	23,436.00
7	Additional Cold Milling (1")	5000	SF	0.40	2,000.00	2.30	11,500.00
8	Asphalt Concrete PG 64-10 (4")	860	TN	115.00	98,900.00	88.00	75,680.00
9	Concrete Curb	550	LF	20.00	11,000.00	24.00	13,200.00
10	Concrete Ribbon Gutter	245	LF	40.00	9,800.00	80.00	19,600.00
11	Concrete Pavers	225	SF	30.00	6,750.00	32.00	7,200.00
12	Tree Removal	2	EA	496.00	992.00	500.00	1,000.00
13	4" White Parking Stall Striping	4800	LF	1.00	4,800.00	3.60	17,280.00
14	4" Blue ADA Striping	850	SF	0.75	637.50	14.40	12,240.00
15	Detail 1 - Yellow Striping	347	LF	2.50	867.50	3.60	1,249.20
16	Pavement Legends	275	SF	5.00	1,375.00	12.00	3,300.00
17	12" Limit Line White	105	SF	4.00	420.00	7.20	756.00
18	24"x24" Precast Catch Basin	1	EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
19	18" Class III RCP	25	LF	150.00	3,750.00	150.00	3,750.00
20	Storm Drain Junction Structure	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
21	Light Pole Installation	4	EA	9,500.00	38,000.00	12,625.00	50,500.00
22	1-1/2" PVC Electrical Conduit w/(3) #6 Conductors	405	LF	40.00	16,200.00	66.00	26,730.00
23	Landscape Planting	45	EA	100.00	4,500.00	120.00	5,400.00
24	Tree Well	9	EA	500.00	4,500.00	2,200.00	19,800.00
25	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
26	Waste Diversion	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
27	Remove and Replace Pullbox	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,885.00	3,770.00
28	New Pullbox	4	EA	750.00	3,000.00	1,690.00	6,760.00
29	Traffic Sign and Post	11	EA	200.00	2,200.00	300.00	3,300.00
30	Cobble Swale	240	SF	15.00	3,600.00	18.00	4,320.00
31	Rock Pattern	6	EA	500.00	3,000.00	425.00	2,550.00
32	Landscape Maintenance and Plant Establishment	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
33	Concrete Sidewalk	65	SF	59.00	3,835.00	40.00	2,600.00
34	Detectable/Tactile Warning Tiles	1	EA	750.00	750.00	850.00	850.00
35	Slurry Seal	1080	SY	3.15	3,402.00	19.55	21,114.00
36	Release on Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				285,000.00	285,000.00	410,786.20	410,786.20